Februar 2006
Stock list
2006
ElefantRiste A/S
Ivar Lundgaards Vej 21 • 7500 Holstebro
Tlf. 97 42 61 33 • Fax 97 41 05 12
Note:  This stock list details the full range of item available from our factory for immediate despatch,

Excess Fanteak 490 x 900 20 x 2 10 x 60 20 x 2 14971408G
Luna Excess fanteak 490 x 900 20 x 2 10 x 60 20 x 2 14971408Ø
Base to Excess Fanteak 500 x 910 - - 40 x 3 14971408B
Base to Luna Excess Fanteak 496 x 911 - - 50 x 3 14971408BØ
Precast plinth made from Polymer Concrete 420 x 835 - 60 mm 16104408G
Futura scrapergrating to precast plynth 400 x 800 20 x 2 10 x 60 20 x 2 14101408G
Semicircular Precast plinth made from Polymer Concrete 420 x 835 - 60 mm 16104408Ø
Luna Futura scrapergrating to precast plynth 400 x 800 20 x 2 10 x 60 20 x 2 14101408Ø
2
ElefantRiste A/S
Stock list 2006
ElefantRiste A/S · Ivar Lundgaards Vej 21 · 7500 Holstebro · Tlf. 9742 6133 · Fax. 9741 0512
www.elefantriste.dk · mail@elefantriste.dk
Fittings and Accessories for Step gratings
Type Description Item no.
Adjustable legs Bags w/4 legs incl. fittings Step height: 100 mm 1216104PK
    Aluminium and 120 mm 1216124PK
electro-galavised adjusting
screws 140 mm 1216144PK
160 mm 1216164PK
180 mm 1216184PK
200 mm 1216204PK
220 mm 1216224PK
240 mm 1216244PK
Adjustable screw ball joint ajust. screw electro-galv. M10 x 50 2210061
Supplied individually
Stainless A2 screw ball joint M10 x 50 2210062
Adjusting screw Bags w/4 stk. + fittings electro-galavised M10 x 60 2210060PK

Model 14/9
Material: S235JRG2
Dimension Height x Thickness Item no.
(DxL) mm mm
63 x 3000 35 x 3 SK063530A
110 x 3000 35 x 2 SK113530A
160 x 3000 35 x 2 SK163530A
160 x 3000 45 x 2 SK164530A
210 x 3000 35 x 2 SK213530A
210 x 3000 45 x 2 SK214530A
Ladder rungs type 9/5
Material: S235JRG2
self coloured
Length Dimension Item no.
mm mm
347 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 81240347U
397 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 81240397U
510 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 81240510U
2000 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 81242000U
Material: EN 1.4571 (AISI 316)
347 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 84240347U
397 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 84240397U
510 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 84240510U
2000 30 x 30 x 30 x 2 84242000U
Flat sheet type 14/9 (2mm)
Self coloured
Dimension Item no.
(DxL) mm